1 bus time schedule & line map

21 Line Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues

The 1 bus line (Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues: 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM(2) Kona To Hilo: 7:45 AM - 12:45 PM(3) Kona To Hilo 1/3 Tues:
7:15 AM - 12:45 PM(4) Kona Palisades To Kona Commons: 5:35 AM(5) Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues: 9:30 AM(6) Hilo To Kona:
4:44 PM(7) Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues: 9:30 AM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 1 bus station near you and find out when is the next 1 bus arriving.

Direction: Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues 1 bus Time Schedule
34 stops Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues Route Timetable:
Monday 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM
Bayfront Park And Ride (Kamehameha Ave @ Tuesday 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM
Pauahi St) Wednesday 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM
Mo'Oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave) Thursday 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM
Kekaulike Street Near Shipman St Friday 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM
Wainaku Street @ Ohai Street Wainaku Store Saturday 9:30 AM - 4:44 PM
Papaikou Highway 19 @ Mill Road Sunday Not Operational
Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Mill Road
(U.S. Post Office)
Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ 1 bus Info
Kalanianaole Elementary Direction: Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues
Stops: 34
Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kuliaimano Road Trip Duration: 140 min
(Across From Us Post Office) Line Summary:

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu
(Kulaimano Senior Housing)

Honomu Highway 19 @ Across From Honomu
Rd/Highway 220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation
Store

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway
at (Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 @ U.S. Post Office

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Across Kahawailani
Place (Overpass)

Laupahoehoe Route 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Hwy
(Before Laupahoehoe Point )


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699216/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%20M-Sat%20%2B%202%2F4%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DHawaii%2520County%252C%2520HI&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-1-Hawaii_County_HI-6162-2592424-61197311-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=6162&af_sub7=6162&deep_link_sub1=6162&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D61197311%26li%3D6699216%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D61197311%26li%3D6699216%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_1_Hilo%20To%20Kona%20M-Sat%20%2B%202%2F4%20Tues_Hawaii%20County%2C%20HI_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_1_Hilo%20To%20Kona%20M-Sat%20%2B%202%2F4%20Tues_Hawaii%20County%2C%20HI_View

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa
Highway

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road
(Overpass Across U.S. Post Office)

Honoka'A Plumeria Street @ Honoka'A Hospital /f”f\\\
/ *

Honoka'A Akia Street @ Honoka'A Park (Across -
Hauoli Senior Housing) /;’”” Ik

Honoka'’A Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street
(Nearside)

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane And Puu
Pulehu Loop

Wa|mea Nan| Wa|mea Stl‘eet © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
) ) §4 1 Hilo To Kona M-Sat + 2/4 Tues @moovit
Waimea Kipahele Street

Waimea Atlas Recycling

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace
Hardware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Shell Gas Station

Waimea Highway 190 @ Waimea-Kohala Airport
Road (Waimea-Kohala Airport)

Waikoloa Pyramid Stone
Puu Lani Ranch

Route 190 @ Kaiminani Drive (Kona Palisades
Across Matsuyama Food Mart)

Kealakehe Jack Hall
Kealakehe Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk
Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

Direction: Kona To Hilo 1 bus Time Schedule
Kona To Hilo Route Timetable:

30 stops

Monday 7:45 AM - 12:45 PM

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target) Tuesday 7:45 AM-12:45 PM

Wednesday 7:45 AM - 12:45 PM
Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Thursday 7:45 AM - 12:45 PM
Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk
Friday 7:45 AM-12:45PM

Kealakaa Street @ Farside Kealakehe Street
(Across Jack Hall) Saturday 7:45 AM - 12:45 PM

Route 190 @ Matsuyama Food Mart Sunday 7:45AM-12:45 PM


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699216/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%20M-Sat%20%2B%202%2F4%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699216/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%20M-Sat%20%2B%202%2F4%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699214/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20To%20Hilo

Waikoloa Highway 190 @ Farside Of Waikoloa
Road (Across Pyramid Stone)

Waimea Kohala Airport

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace
Hardware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Fish And Hog
Waimea Kipahele St
Waimea Nani Waimea St

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane And Puu
Pulehu Loop

Honoka'A Plumeria Street @ Honoka'A Hospital

Honoka'A Akia Street @ Honoka’A Park (Across
Hauoli Senior Housing)

Honoka'A Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street
(Nearside)

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road (U.S.
Post Office)

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa
Highway

Laupahoehoe Before Turn Off To Laupahoehoe
Point

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Kahawailani Place
(Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 Across From U.S. Post Office

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway
at (Overpass)

Homonu Highway 19 @ Honomu Road/Highway
220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation
Store

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu
(Kulaimano Senior Housing)

Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kulaimano Road (U.S.
Post Office)

Papaikou Old Mamalaho Highway @ Farside Of
Kaapoko Homestead Road (Across Of
Kalanianaole School)

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Hwy @ Mill Road
(Across U.S. Post Office)

Wainaku Clem Akina Park

1 bus Info

Direction: Kona To Hilo
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 176 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

2 1 Kona To Hilo ®moovit


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699214/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20To%20Hilo
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699214/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20To%20Hilo

Bayfront Park And Ride (Kamehameha Ave @
Pauahi St)

Mo'Oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave)

Direction: Kona To Hilo 1/3 Tues 1 bus Time Schedule
31 stops Kona To Hilo 1/3 Tues Route Timetable:
Monday Not Operational
Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target) Tuesday 715 AM-12:45 PM
Wednesday Not Operational
Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse
Thursday Not Operational
Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk
Friday Not Operational
Kealakaa Street @ Farside Kealakehe Street
(Across Jack Hall) Saturday Not Operational
Route 190 @ Matsuyama Food Mart Sunday Not Operational
Waikoloa Highway 190 @ Farside Of Waikoloa
Road (Across Pyramid Stone)
Waimea Kohala Airport 1 bus Info
Direction: Kona To Hilo 1/3 Tues
Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace Stops: 31
Hardware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center) Trip Duration: 181 min

Line Summary:
Waimea Fish And Hog

Waimea Kipahele St
Waimea Nani Waimea St

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane And Puu
Pulehu Loop

Honoka'A Plumeria Street @ Honoka'A Hospital

Honoka'A Akia Street @ Honoka’A Park (Across
Hauoli Senior Housing)

Honoka'’A Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street
(Nearside)

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road (U.S.
Post Office)

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa
H |g hWay © OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
2 1 Kona To Hilo 1/3 Tues ®moovit
Laupahoehoe Before Turn Off To Laupahoehoe

Point

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Kahawailani Place
(Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 Across From U.S. Post Office


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20To%20Hilo%201%2F3%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20To%20Hilo%201%2F3%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20To%20Hilo%201%2F3%20Tues

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway
at (Overpass)

Homonu Highway 19 @ Honomu Road/Highway
220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation
Store

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu
(Kulaimano Senior Housing)

Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kulaimano Road (U.S.
Post Office)

Papaikou Old Mamalaho Highway @ Farside Of
Kaapoko Homestead Road (Across Of

Kalanianaole School)

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Hwy @ Mill Road
(Across U.S. Post Office)

Wainaku Clem Akina Park

Bayfront Park And Ride (Kamehameha Ave @
Pauahi St)

Mo'Oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave)

Hilo Civic Auditorium

Direction: Kona Palisades To Kona Commons

4 stops

Route 190 @ Kaiminani Drive (Kona Palisades
Across Matsuyama Food Mart)

Kealakehe Jack Hall
Kealakehe Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

1 bus Time Schedule
Kona Palisades To Kona Commons Route Timetable:

Monday 5:35 AM
Tuesday 5:35 AM
Wednesday 5:35 AM
Thursday 5:35 AM
Friday 5:35 AM
Saturday 5:35 AM
Sunday 5:35 AM
1 bus Info

Direction: Kona Palisades To Kona Commons
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 15 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699212/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20Palisades%20To%20Kona%20Commons

1
SR
Kaloko Dy

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

&4 1 Kona Palisades To Kona Commons @moovit
Direction: Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues 1 bus Time Schedule
35 stops Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues Route Timetable:
Monday 9:30 AM
Hilo Civic Auditorium Tuesday 9:30 AM - 4:39 PM
) Wednesday 9:30 AM
Bayfront Park And Ride (Kamehameha Ave @
Pauahi St) Thursday 9:30 AM
Mo'Oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave) Friday 9:30 AM
Kekaulike Street Near Shipman St Saturday 9:30 AM
Wainaku Street @ Ohai Street Wainaku Store Sunday Not Operational
Papaikou Highway 19 @ Mill Road
Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Mill Road
(U.S. Post Office) 1 bus Info
Direction: Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues
Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Stops: 35
Kalanianaole Elementary Trip Duration: 158 min

Line Summary:
Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kuliaimano Road

(Across From Us Post Office)

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu
(Kulaimano Senior Housing)

Honomu Highway 19 @ Across From Honomu
Rd/Highway 220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation
Store

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway
at (Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 @ U.S. Post Office


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699212/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20Palisades%20To%20Kona%20Commons
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699212/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kona%20Palisades%20To%20Kona%20Commons
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699213/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%201%2F3%20Tues

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Across Kahawailani
Place (Overpass)

Laupahoehoe Route 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Hwy
(Before Laupahoehoe Point )

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa
Highway

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road
(Overpass Across U.S. Post Office)

Honoka'A Plumeria Street @ Honoka'A Hospital

Honoka'A Akia Street @ Honoka’A Park (Across
Hauoli Senior Housing)

Honoka'A Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
(Nearside) & 1 Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues ®moovit

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane And Puu
Pulehu Loop

Waimea Nani Waimea Street
Waimea Kipahele Street
Waimea Atlas Recycling

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace
Hardware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Shell Gas Station

Waimea Highway 190 @ Waimea-Kohala Airport
Road (Waimea-Kohala Airport)

Waikoloa Pyramid Stone
Puu Lani Ranch

Route 190 @ Kaiminani Drive (Kona Palisades
Across Matsuyama Food Mart)

Kealakehe Jack Hall
Kealakehe Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk

Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

Direction: Hilo To Kona 1 bus Time Schedule
34 stops Hilo To Kona Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational
Bayfront Park And Ride (Kamehameha Ave @ Tuesday Not Operational
Pauahi St) Wednesday Not Operational

Mo'Oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave) Thursday Not Operational


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699213/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%201%2F3%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6699213/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%201%2F3%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6846293/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona

Kekaulike Street Near Shipman St
Wainaku Street @ Ohai Street Wainaku Store
Papaikou Highway 19 @ Mill Road

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Mill Road
(U.S. Post Office)

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @
Kalanianaole Elementary

Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kuliaimano Road
(Across From Us Post Office)

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu
(Kulaimano Senior Housing)

Honomu Highway 19 @ Across From Honomu
Rd/Highway 220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation
Store

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway
at (Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 @ U.S. Post Office

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Across Kahawailani
Place (Overpass)

Laupahoehoe Route 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Hwy
(Before Laupahoehoe Point )

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa
Highway

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road
(Overpass Across U.S. Post Office)

Honoka'A Plumeria Street @ Honoka'A Hospital

Honoka'A Akia Street @ Honoka'A Park (Across
Hauoli Senior Housing)

Honoka'’A Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street
(Nearside)

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane And Puu
Pulehu Loop

Waimea Nani Waimea Street
Waimea Kipahele Street
Waimea Atlas Recycling

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace
Hardware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Shell Gas Station

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational
Sunday 4:44 PM
1 bus Info

Direction: Hilo To Kona

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 146 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

2 1 Hilo To Kona ®moovit


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6846293/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6846293/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona

Waimea Highway 190 @ Waimea-Kohala Airport
Road (Waimea-Kohala Airport)

Waikoloa Pyramid Stone
Puu Lani Ranch

Route 190 @ Kaiminani Drive (Kona Palisades
Across Matsuyama Food Mart)

Kealakehe Jack Hall
Kealakehe Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk
Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

Direction: Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues

34 stops

Hilo Civic Auditorium

Mo'Oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave)
Kekaulike Street Near Shipman St

Wainaku Street @ Ohai Street Wainaku Store
Papaikou Highway 19 @ Mill Road

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Mill Road
(U.S. Post Office)

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @
Kalanianaole Elementary

Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kuliaimano Road
(Across From Us Post Office)

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu
(Kulaimano Senior Housing)

Honomu Highway 19 @ Across From Honomu
Rd/Highway 220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation
Store

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway
at (Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 @ U.S. Post Office

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Across Kahawailani
Place (Overpass)

Laupahoehoe Route 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Hwy
(Before Laupahoehoe Point )

1 bus Time Schedule

Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues Route Timetable:

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

1 bus Info

Direction: Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 159 min

Line Summary:

Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational
Not Operational

9:30 AM


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6846294/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%201%2F3%20Tues

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa
Highway

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road
(Overpass Across U.S. Post Office)

Honoka'A Plumeria Street @ Honoka'A Hospital

Honoka'A Akia Street @ Honoka'A Park (Across
Hauoli Senior Housing)

Honoka'’A Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street
(Nearside)

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane And Puu
Pulehu Loop

Waimea Nani Waimea Street
Waimea Kipahele Street
Waimea Atlas Recycling

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace
Hardware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Shell Gas Station

Waimea Highway 190 @ Waimea-Kohala Airport
Road (Waimea-Kohala Airport)

Waikoloa Pyramid Stone
Puu Lani Ranch

Route 190 @ Kaiminani Drive (Kona Palisades
Across Matsuyama Food Mart)

Kealakehe Jack Hall
Kealakehe Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk
Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

2 1| Hilo To Kona 1/3 Tues @moovit

1 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hawaii County,

HI.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6846294/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%201%2F3%20Tues
https://moovitapp.com/hawaii_county_hi-6162/lines/1/61197311/6846294/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hilo%20To%20Kona%201%2F3%20Tues

